
 

 
 

ARIA 2017 POKER CLASSIC 
                                 

                 
Fri, June 2 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sat, June 3 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, June 4 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, June 5 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Tue, June 6 11am $465 Limit H.O.R.S.E. 7pm $240 NLH 

Wed, June 7 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Thu, June 8 11am $465 Pot-Limit Omaha 7pm $240 NLH 

Fri, June 9 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sat, June 10 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, June 11 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, June 12 11am $465 Pot-Limit Omaha 7pm $240 NLH 

Tue, June 13 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Wed, June 14 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Thu, June 15 11am $465 SENIORS NLH (50+) 7pm $240 NLH 

Fri, June 16 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sat, June 17 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, June 18 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, June 19 11am $465 SENIORS NLH (50+) 7pm $240 NLH 

Tue, June 20 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Wed, June 21 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Thu, June 22 11am $465 Pot-Limit Omaha 8/B 7pm $150 Super Sat 

Fri, June 23 9am 
1pm 

$150 Turbo Super Sat 
$1000 NLH (2 Day Event) 

7pm ----- 

Sat, June 24 11am 
3pm 

$240 NLH Double Stack Turbo 
$1000 Day 2 Restart 

7pm ----- 

Sun, June 25 11am $465 Limit Omaha 8/B 7pm $240 NLH 

Mon, June 26 11am WPT500 Day 1A 7pm $240 NLH 

Tue, June 27 11am WPT500 Day 1B 7pm $240 NLH 

Wed, June 28 11am WPT500 Day 1C 7pm $240 NLH 

Thu, June 29 11am WPT500 Day 1D 7pm $240 NLH 

Fri, June 30 11am WPT500 Day 1E 7pm ----- 

Sat, July 1 11am WPT500 Day 1F 7pm ----- 

Sun, July 2 11am WPT500 Day 1G 7pm ----- 

Mon, July 3 11am WPT500 1H Turbo 7pm WPT500 1I Turbo 

Tue, July 4 2pm WPT 500 Day 2 7pm ----- 

Wed, July 5 11am $465 TD Mix (2-7, A-5, Badugi) 7pm ----- 

Thu, July 6 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Fri, July 7 11am $400 NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sat, July 8 11am $300 LADIES NLH 7pm $240 NLH 

Sun, July 9 11am $400 NLH 7pm $160 Twitter Choice 

 
 

General Rules 

 
1. All events, with the exception of the $1000 NLH and the WPT500, are one (1) day events.  
2. Management reserves the right to change or cancel any tournaments. 
3. Residents of foreign countries without a U.S. tax treaty will be subject to a withholding. 
4. All tournaments will be played under TDA rules. 

5. All players must use their ID and MLife Card to register for the tournaments. 
 

 


